SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Oct 05, 24
Oct 19, 24
Oct 26, 24
Nov 02, 24
Nov 09, 24
Nov 16, 24
Nov 23, 24
Nov 30, 24

fall 2024 - Fall 2024 / UNDER 18 - BORN IN 2006-2007-2008-2009

S
1
1

o
1

Home
LEAFS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
LEAFS
CANADIENS

S

Visitor
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS

Time

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

Location

The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar

The Hangar



